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National Dose Banding Table – Bevacizumab (25mg/ml) 

 

Vial Sizes of Drug  
100mg/4mL  
400mg/16mL  

Drug  Bevacizumab  

 

Master Bands and Ranges   
This table is intended to be in a format useful for electronic prescribing systems.  

Use To (A) if your system will round UP for doses on the step between two bands.  

Use To (B) if your system will round DOWN for doses on the step between two bands.  

 Band Range (mg)   Band Dose  
(mg)  

Variance (percent)  

From ≥  To (A) <  To (B) ≤  Below  Above  
100.00  113.00  112.99  100  0  -12  
113.00  141.00  140.99  125  11  -11  
141.00  169.00  168.99  150  6  -11  
169.00  196.00  195.99  175  4  -11  
196.00  221.00  220.99  200  2  -10  
221.00  250.00  249.99  225  2  -10  
250.00  280.00  279.99  250  0  -11  
280.00  332.00  331.99  300  7  -10  
332.00  390.00  389.99  350  5  -10  
390.00  446.00  445.99  400  3  -10  
446.00  500.00  499.99  450  1  -10  
500.00  550.00  549.99  500  0  -9  
550.00  600.00  599.99  550  0  -8  
600.00  661.00  660.99  600  0  -9  
661.00  771.00  770.99  700  6  -9  
771.00  881.00  880.99  800  4  -9  
881.00  1000.00  999.99  900  2  -10  
1000.00  1100.00  1099.99  1000  0  -9  
1100.00  1200.00  1199.99  1100  0  -8  
1200.00  1300.00  1299.99  1200  0  -8  
1300.00  1400.00  1399.99  1300  0  -7  
1400.00  1500.00  1499.99  1400  0  -7  
1500.00  1600.00  1599.99  1500  0  -6  
1600.00  1700.00  1699.99  1600  0  -6  
1700.00  1800.00  1799.99  1700  0  -6  
1800.00  1900.00  1899.99  1800  0  -5  
1900.00  2000.00  1999.99  1900  0  -5  
2000.00  2100.00  2099.99  2000  0  -5  
2100.00  2200.00  2199.99  2100  0  -5  
2200.00  2300.00  2299.99  2200  0  -4  

  

 Drug- and Dose-specific Tables - These tables will no longer be produced. 
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